Players

Ben Lee

Sasha Theodora
Kasey Sikora
Andy Dolgin
Gabe Kerekes

INPUT LIST
Instrument
Banjo
Washboard
Bass Drum
Vocals
Vocals
Trumpet
Trombone
Clarinet

Monitors
2x Floor Wedges

Instrument
Vocals, Banjo

Vocals, Washboard

Trumpet
Trombone, Tuba
Clarinet

Mic

SM57
SM57
SM57
SM58
SM58
SM57
SM57
SM57

Mics

SM58 - Vocal, SM57 - Banjo

SM58 - Vocal, SM57 - Washboard, SM57 - Bass Drum
SM57

SM57

SM57

Stand
Boom
Boom
Kickstand
Boom
Boom
Boom
Boom
Boom

Stand

2 Boom

2 Boom, 1 Kickstand
1 boom

1 boom

1 boom



